2:30-3:00
3:00pm
3:15pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
7:00pm

7:30pm

Debate Sign In 7:00am-7:40am / Coaches Verification in TAB -7:45am

7:00-7:40
7:30-8:00
8:15-10:00
8:15-8:45
10:00-Noon
9:00-11:00
11:45-1:45
Noon-2:00
2:30-5:30
2:15-4:15
5:30-7:00pm

8:00 or ASAP

Spring Valley Speech & Debate
Tournament Schedule

Friday, February 8, 2019

Arrive on campus *Please NO EARLY arrivals
Extemp Prep/ Library - Oratory Rd I

Round 1 - All IE's except Oratory

Extemp Prep /Library - Oratory Rd II

Round 2 - All IE's except Oratory

Extemp Prep /Library - Oratory Semi-Final
Final Rd * All IE Finals except Oratory

*8:45pm - Oratory Finals

Saturday, February 9, 2019

Debate Sign In
Judge's instructions
Round 1 Debate

** Committee Mtg Room #200
Round 2 Debate

** Session 1

** Session 2

Round 3 Debate
Qtrs/Semis

** Session 3

Finals

Awards

Cafeteria
Theater
All Debate
Congress
All Debate
Congress
Congress
All Debate
All Debate
Congress
All Debate

Theater



