## **Spring Valley Speech & Debate**

## **Tournament Schedule**

## Friday, February 8, 2019

2:30-3:00	Arrive on campus *Please NO EARLY arrivals
3:00pm	Extemp Prep/ Library - Oratory Rd I
3:15pm	Round 1 - All IE's except Oratory
5:00pm	Extemp Prep /Library - Oratory Rd II
5:15pm	Round 2 - All IE's except Oratory
7:00pm	Extemp Prep /Library - Oratory Semi-Final
	Final Rd * All IE Finals except Oratory
7:30pm	*8:45pm - Oratory Finals

Debate Sign In 7:00am-7:40am / Coaches Verification in TAB -7:45am

## Saturday, February 9, 2019

7:00-7:40	Debate Sign In	Cafeteria
7:30-8:00	Judge's instructions	Theater
8:15-10:00	Round 1 Debate	All Debate
8:15-8:45	** Committee Mtg Room #200	Congress
10:00-Noon	Round 2 Debate	All Debate
9:00-11:00	** Session 1	Congress
11:45-1:45	** Session 2	Congress
Noon-2:00	Round 3 Debate	All Debate
2:30-5:30	Qtrs/Semis	All Debate
2:15-4:15	** Session 3	Congress
5:30-7:00pm	Finals	All Debate
8:00 or ASAP	Awards	Theater